
The ScreenDr® LCD, LED & Plasma Screen Cleaning Wand delivers a stunning screen finish on even the largest TVs and 
computer monitors.	
  

• Formula contains no ammonia, alcohol or detergents and is safe for delicate LCD, LED, plasma and all other types of screens 
and displays 

• Provides safe and quick removal of dust and dirt without scratching 

• Microfiber cleaning wand wipes away oils that attract dust and cause smudges and streaks 

• Does not shed lint and leave it behind on the screen 

• Delivers a streak-free, glare-free screen every time 

• Microfiber wand features convenient in-handle bottle storage 

Includes: 0.5oz. bottle of ScreenDr® Streak-Free Solution and  
microfiber wand with convenient in-handle bottle storage 

Product	
  Iden,fica,on	
  
Item	
  Number:	
  6011100	
  
UPC:	
  6	
  59846	
  60111	
  9	
  

Model	
  6011100	
  

MSRP	
  $7.99	
  
Packaging	
  Dimensions	
  
Height:	
  10.14	
  in	
  
Width:	
  6.5	
  in	
  
Depth:	
  2	
  in	
  
Weight:	
  0.3	
  lbs.	
  

Inner	
  Carton	
  
QuanIty:	
  12	
  
Weight:	
  3.1	
  lbs.	
  
Dimensions:	
  16.8	
  x	
  5.5	
  x	
  10.2	
  
UPC:	
  2	
  06	
  59846	
  60111	
  3	
  	
  

Master	
  Carton	
  
QuanIty:	
  24	
  
Weight:	
  7.3	
  lbs.	
  
Dimensions:	
  17.4	
  x	
  11.6	
  x	
  11	
  
UPC:	
  1	
  06	
  59846	
  60111	
  6	
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